858-784-0710                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com TRC-042054
RTD
RTD
RTD HEAD ASSEMBLY
Reotemp offers a large selection of RTD Head Assemblies featuring explosion proof, corrosion resistant, LED Display,
and many other head options. Head assemblies can be configured with a HART or 4-20 mA transmitter.
Made in USA
1

For additional options see page 147.
For thermowells see pages 140-146.
Type Code Material/Class Ω at 0°C
Accuracy
at 0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN
B Platinum
100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE* Pt/385/A5 100Ω ± 0.01%
Other RTDs
PK* Pt/385/B 1000Ω ± 0.12%
PH* Pt/385/A 1000Ω ± 0.06%
PM Pt/385/B 500Ω ± 0.12%
PY* Pt/392 100Ω ± 0.10%
NI Nickel/6725 120Ω ± 0.50%
CU Copper/421
10Ω at
25°C
± 0.50%
at 25°C
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
THREADED CONNECTIONS
• All have 1/2" NPT male unless noted.
• Use a spring loaded connection with a thermowell.
• Use a welded connection when the stem goes directly into the process medium.
• All threaded connections have 316 stainless steel fittings.
Threaded Connections
1T = Spring-loaded 316SS Hex Bushing
4T = 5” Nominal Spring Loaded Nipple-
Union-Nipple 316SS
2T = 2.5” Spring Loaded Nipple 316SS
7T = Spring Loaded Explosion Proof
Bushing 316SS
5T = Nipple-Union-Nipple Spring Loaded
Explosion Proof Bushing, Explosion
Proof Union
Welded Fittings
1F = Welded Hex Bushing 316SS
4F = Nipple-Union-Nipple Welded 316SS
6F = Stainless Steel Bushing, 1/2” NPT, No
Process Threads
Welded Fittings with Compression Fitting
Loose on Stem
6FT = SS Welded Bushing with 1/4” NPT
Comp Fitting “Set Once” Loose
On Stem
6FU = SS Welded Bushing with 1/2” NPT
Comp Fitting “Set Once” Loose
On Stem
6FV = SS Welded Bushing with 1/8” NPT
Comp Fitting “Set Once” Loose
On Stem
Other Nipple-Union-Nipple
4T3 = 3” Nominal Spring Loaded N-U-N
4T4 = 4” Nominal Spring Loaded N-U-N
4T6 = 6” Nominal Spring Loaded N-U-N
4T7 = 7” Nominal Spring Loaded N-U-N
Other Nipples
2T3 = 3” Spring Loaded Nipple
2T4 = 4” Spring Loaded Nipple
2T5 = 5” Spring Loaded Nipple
2T6 = 6” Spring Loaded Nipple
2T7 = 7” Spring Loaded Nipple
2T8 = 8” Spring Loaded Nipple
Special Fittings
8T = Spring Loaded Terminal Block,
No Fitting 1/2” NPT Female Head